
Name

Class Day & Time

September First Day--

October no breaks

November Thanksgiving-
December Winter Break-
January
February no breaks

March no breaks

April Spring Break--

May Picture Week
Memorial Day

June RECITALS-- A show
Dress 
rehearsal

Recital 
Performance

B show
Dress 
rehearsal
Recital 
Performance

C show
Dress 
rehearsal
Recital 
Performance

Y show
Dress 
rehearsal
Recital 
Performance

Company 
show

Recital 
Performance

Withdrawal policy---- Classes run September -May.  When you enroll, you are financially committing 
for 4 months. Our withdrawal policy states that from the date you notify us in writing by email of your 
intent to withdraw, the subsequent month is the last tuition you owe. 

Fees for recital are split 
into 2 payments: $80 in 
October and the balance 
in February.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Total approximate cost for 
recital and costumes = 3-6 
yr olds: $150, 7-11 yr olds: 
$170, 12+ yr olds:  varies 
widely-depends on the 
number of rental 
costumes. Sun, June 2 at 5:00 pm

Sun, June 2 at 1:00 pm

Sat, June 1 at 12:30 pm

Thu, May 30 at 6:30 pm

Sat, June 1 at 4:00 pm

Fri, May 31 at 6:30 pm

Sat, June 1 at 7:30 pm

Sat, June 1 at 9:00 am

Wed, May 29 at 6:30 pm

2023-2024 Calendar 

Tuesday, Sept 5

Wednesday, Sept 6

Thursday, Sept 7

Classes resume Wed, Jan 3

No class Friday, March 29 - Thursday, April 4

In-costume pictures during class time:  May 6-10 
(Yadkinville:  Sat, May 11)

No class May 24, 27, & 28

No class Wed, Nov 22 - Sat, Nov 25

No class Wed, Dec 20 - Tue, Jan 2

Friday, Sept 8

Monday, Sept 11



intent to withdraw, the subsequent month is the last tuition you owe. 


